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Technische Daten: SENSE203

Kompakter Design-Holzofen mit dreiseitigem Glas und Box.



CE

verte

SENSE203

Sense

freistehend

Modern

Holz

01.97107.000
470x980x360 mm

125 kg

33 cm

7 kW
2.2999999999999998 kW
9 kW

140 m3

80 %
7.0000000000000007E-2 %
25 (mg/Nm3)
code_smoke_exhaust -
150 mm

870 mm

Anschluss oben oder hinten
12 mbar
5.0999999999999996 g/s
300 mm

500 mm

800 mm

optional
code_convmantle -
Feuerrost
inclusive

ja

inclusive

ja

ja
code_ventilator_-
- md/h

-V

-mm

code_thermostat_-



